D03-F30

No |Code Name of Spare Parts

1 30021100319 Hex Socket Head Screw M5x20

2 30029900891 Exhaust Valve Cap

3 30024500214 Exhaust Cover Spring

4 30010300092 Rectangular Seal $18x2.6

5 30029900892 Cylinder Cover

8 30029900847 Balance Valve

9 30019900858 Flat Washer

11 30019900859 Sleeve Retainer

14 |30009007479 Cylinder

15 ]30019900483 Cushion

17 |30009007480 Shell

18 |30019900862 Flat Rubber Ring

20 [30019900863 Valve Base

21 |30029900898 Pneumatic Valve Lever

23 |30029900899 Pneumatic Valve Sleeve

25 130024500224 Trigger Spring

26 30029900900 Trigger Switch

27 130021500092 Pin ®3x18.5

28 |[30010300101 Rectangular Seal $5.0x2.0

29 |30029900895 Connector

30 /30021100098 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5x18

31 30121310002 Hex Nut M5

32 (30021100321 Hex Socket Cap Screw M4x10

33 |30009007483 Adjusting Plate

34 [30021100094 Hex Socket Head Screw M5x10

35 [30009007484 Gun Cover

36 (30021100021 Hex Socket Cap Screw M4x16

37 |30009007485 Driver Guide

38 [30029900904 Spacer

39 [30009007486 Fixed Cartridge

40 [30009007487 Bracket

44 130009007488 Positioning Hook

45 30009007489 Top

46 30024500225 Top Spring

47 [30009007490 Lock Buckle

48 130021100534 Hex Socket Head Screw M4x12

49 130009007491 Movable Cartridge

50 |30009007492 Driver Guide

A 30009800071 Cylinder Cover Assembly A #5-7
B 30009800072 Balance Valve Assembly B #8-10
C 30005000081 Cylinder Cover Assembly C #5-10
D 30005000082 Piston Assembly D #12-13
E 30009007481 F30 Cylinder Assembly #10+,14-15
F 30009008465 Shell Assembly (DongCheng)

G 30005000084 Switch Assembly F #20-24
H 30009800246 Trigger Switch Assembly #25-28
| 30009007493 Magazine Assembly

J 30009007494 Bracket Assembly

L 30009800076 Spare Parts Kit L

FCT W DongCheng

QaVIGY OIS

nEswineSouunngd




